Please click here to read our “Property Misdescriptions Act”.  E&OE.

SAT NAV: DE13 8BX
  W3W - ///sunset.leader.arose

fhp.co.uk

Rent 
The property is available by way of an assignment of the 
current lease expiring on 5th November 2031. The 
passing rent is: 

£255,000 per annum
(Two hundred and fifty-five thousand pounds) 

A surrender and new lease may be available via 
separate negotiations.

Caine Gilchrist 
07538 606880
caine.gilchrist@fhp.co.uk 

Darran Severn
07917 460031
darran@fhp.co.uk 

12/02/2026

A38

Fisher Hargreaves Proctor Ltd. 
First Floor
122-124 Colmore Row